Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 27 August 2025 at 6:52 am.

Horse

Cadtillian
Colossal
Deepfloat Diva
Don't Hope Do
Ferago
Hasslefree

Date

28 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug

Race

Murwillumbah #7
Belmont #6
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #4
Gawler #5

Score/
Starts

2/11
6/3
4/2
1
93
2/1

Barrier

G ONB_NDN

Fred

Factor

-14
-1.8
-0.2

0.4

-14

Months Form
Idle Score
2.6

32

58

34

5.7

6.6

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value

9.4
8.8
8.2

133
8.4

P WRERPEPO

Emerg
Factor
0.6
0.2
38
24

3.6
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Horse

I've Bean Tryin'

Iron Will
Salute Again
Skywolf
Sluice Box

Date

27 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug

Race

Kensington #5
Kensington #3
Wagga #7
Murwillumbah #6
Belmont #7

Score/
Starts
211
2/11
211
2/11
6/3

Barrier

o ~Nh O~

Fred
Factor
-0.1
-1.6
-5.8
-1.9

Months ~ Form
Idle  Score
8.9

54

-0.8

6.1

10.2

BLP  Value
1 8.1
0 9.6
-4 14.8
0 109

4

Emerg
Factor
6.9
34
-1.8
51
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